
373 W Palmer Ave, Unit A
Glendale | CA

For Lease

Chris Rohrer
818.624.1180
chris@pacwestonline.com
DRE#02018754

Ron Rohrer
818.309.0628
ron@pacwestonline.com
DRE#01918399

Randy Rohrer
818.244.3000
randy@pacwestonline.com
DRE#00672287

Scott Cox
818.244.3000
scott@pacwestonline.com
DRE#01070703

Presented By:



Property Information

Available SF:

Asking Price:

Land SF:

Parking:

Zoning:

Year Built:

Power:

4,350 SF 

$7,612 ($1.75/sf)

POL

4

IMU - R

1987

200 A; 240 V; 1 Ph

	› Concrete block building

	› 1 ground floor loading door

	› 15’ minimum clearance

	› Fully sprinklered

	› Air conditioned offices

	› Gated Parking

	› Drive through truck acess
Key Facts 11910 Wilshire Blvd, Los Angeles, California, 90025

Ring of 1 mile

KEY FACTS

50,606
Population

34.9

Median Age

1.9

Average
Household Size

$116,970
Median Household

Income

EDUCATION

3.4%

No High School
Diploma 7.2%

High School
Graduate

14.5%
Some College/

Associate’s Degree 74.8%
Bachelor’s/Grad/

Prof Degree

BUSINESS

4,801

Total Businesses

32,708

Total Employees

EMPLOYMENT

88.4%
White Collar

4.3%
Blue Collar

7.3%
Services

4.8%

Unemployment
Rate

INCOME

$116,970

Median Household
Income

$88,935

Per Capita Income

$110,697

Median Net Worth

2024 Households by income (Esri)
The largest group: $200,000+ (26.3%)

The smallest group: $25,000 - $34,999 (4.0%)

Indicator ▲ Value Diff
<$15,000 7.8% -1.1%
$15,000 - $24,999 4.6% -1.3%
$25,000 - $34,999 4.0% -1.9%
$35,000 - $49,999 5.3% -3.1%
$50,000 - $74,999 10.6% -3.2%
$75,000 - $99,999 10.0% -2.2%
$100,000 - $149,999 17.7% +0.3%
$150,000 - $199,999 13.6% +3.0%
$200,000+ 26.3% +9.4%

Bars show deviation from Los Angeles County

Source: This infographic contains data provided by Esri (2024, 2029), Esri-Data Axle (2024).  © 2025 Esri

The facts contained herein, while not guaranteed as to accuracy, are accurate to the best of our knowledge and belief.



Floor Plan



This information supplied herein is from sources we deem reliable. It is provided without any representation, warranty or guarantee, expressed or implied as to its accuracy. Prospective Buyer or Tenant should conduct an independent investigation and verification of all matters deemed to be material, including, but not limited to, statements of income and expenses. Consult your attorney, accountant, or other professional advisor.

Christopher Rohrer

818-244-3000
chris@pacwestonline.com

Pacific West Business Properties, Inc. 6624 San Fernando Road Glendale, CA 91201 | 818-244-3000

373 W Palmer Ave

Map Location



Additional Photos


